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1 LEPERS Jean-Baptiste 356 106 72 39 51 88 0 0

2 LEBON Alain 351 66 102 42 45 96 5 5

3 BERTIN Jean Rene 331 68 106 38 41 78 25 20

4 LESUR Thibault 325 84 98 43 100 31 6

5 CORRATGER Christophe 301 100 76 33 92 55 24

6 MILON Clément 293 74 74 61 84 63 8

7 GAUTHIER Eric 292 116 66 23 27 60 64 1

8 GRANGIER Sylvain 290 88 48 53 19 82 66 2

9 LESCURE René 288 76 62 33 13 104 68 2

10 ROCHE Christophe 267 28 112 53 74 89 21

11 FERIGNAC Didier 262 60 46 21 21 114 94 5

12 TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre 261 78 90 49 44 95 1

13 VERGNAUD Alain 242 96 36 30 30 50 114 19

14 LOPES Sergio 241 46 68 29 28 70 115 1

14 RIVIERE Yannick 241 42 44 32 47 76 115 0

16 BERTIN Chantal 232 64 40 42 86 124 9

17 VICTOR Martial 223 62 54 58 17 32 133 9

18 DA SILVA Serge 218 122 56 40 138 5

19 GUILLOUX Philippe 215 30 60 27 32 66 141 3

20 LACOMBE Corrine 213 38 38 37 36 64 143 2

21 DEWITTE Thierry 208 84 124 148 5

22 DE CLERCQ Mickael 206 80 58 68 150 2
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23 MULLER Claudine 196 32 86 26 52 160 10

24 LHOMME Alexis 186 58 34 20 18 56 170 10

25 LABATTUT Jerome 184 26 80 24 54 172 2

26 PAGES Patrice 166 56 64 46 190 18

26 SANFOURCHE Jacques 166 74 52 40 0 190 0

26 DAJEAN François-Xavier 166 54 44 20 48 190 0

29 BURBAN David 164 34 24 34 72 192 2

29 ETHEVE Jean 164 56 50 58 192 0

31 HISSIER Pierre 156 48 32 14 62 200 8

32 RIPOUTEAU Sebastien 153 92 25 36 203 3

33 GIRARD Bernadette 150 40 28 26 22 34 206 3

34 LESCURE Lina 146 52 30 22 42 210 4

35 CORRATGER Thibeau 142 44 70 28 214 4

36 RENAUDIE Jean Paul 134 94 40 222 8

37 SITBON Benoit 129 82 31 16 227 5

38 MULLOR Marielle 121 42 48 31 235 8

39 DULUC David 117 50 37 30 239 4

40 ZATKO Léa 113 50 25 38 243 4

41 BOUYSSOU Joel 109 36 35 38 247 4

42 JANNY Ulrich 108 108 248 1

43 GARCIA Jean Luc 55 26 29 301 53

44 LOPES Fabio 46 46 310 9

45 GARRIGUES Joel 35 35 321 11

45 MARTY Christine 35 35 321 0

47 FROMENT Pascal 28 28 328 7

48 LABERNARDIE Noëmie 23 23 0 333 5

49 FOUILLIT Christophe 15 15 0 341 8


